
  Gehörlose Rommé- und Skatclub Mannheim 1999

     Ergebnisse - Liste

                        Rommé - Turnier

        am 17. November 2018 in Mannheim



Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein AS WP HR

1 45 Wälde, Rolf GFSC Ortenau 139 50 243 45 176 48 558 143 6

2 14 Fink- Strauß, Susanne Ludwigsburger GSRC 101 48 94 40 193 52 388 140 5

3 4 Kapitke, Helmut GKFC Neuhausen 2017 76 52 168 46 355 40 599 138 1

4 5 Markovic, Ankica GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 353 41 132 46 133 47 618 134 4

5 13 Pfliegerdörfer, Stefan Ludwigsburger GSRC 80 43 282 42 119 47 481 132 2

6 16 Marschner Dietmar HSRC Hamm 01 160 52 577 16 88 62 825 130 4

7 43 v. Speicher, Michael GSRC Kassel 89/ 93 175 44 47 52 326 33 548 129 5

8 11 Hansmann, Bernd GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 254 37 162 37 132 53 548 127 4

9 12 Caripdis, Tasso GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 307 45 462 34 168 48 937 127 6

10 10 Milles, Hans GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 219 37 290 38 92 50 601 125 3

11 26 Diemer, Bernd GRC Plankstadt '17 156 43 202 36 250 45 608 124 2

12 25 Voegtle, Hans GRC Plankstadt '17 II 112 40 211 35 156 48 479 123 3

13 8 Wolff, Henry GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 152 46 326 30 131 47 609 123 4

14 42 Ruppert, Bernhard GSRF Wetzlar 166 33 81 47 262 42 509 122 3

15 3 Müller, Thomas GKFC Neuhausen 2017 111 42 216 37 211 41 538 120 0

16 9 Milles, Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 95 44 87 50 425 26 607 120 3

17 17 Wehren, René HKF Brühl 07 264 32 122 50 239 36 625 118 1

18 21 Krämer, Hartmut GRC Plankstadt '17 I 176 45 221 33 136 38 533 116 1

19 20 Weber, Angelika GRC Plankstadt '17 I 183 40 143 42 210 32 536 114 1

20 15 Schwarzbäcker, Christine Ludwigsburger GSRC 272 30 327 37 145 47 744 114 3

21 19 Seiberlich, Harald GRC Plankstadt '17 I 190 36 348 38 315 39 853 113 2

22 23 Pulver, Nicole GRC Plankstadt '17 II 298 33 143 42 212 36 653 111 0

23 28 Gamer, Christine GRC Plankstadt '17 384 31 117 36 182 44 683 111 1

24 22 Helmling, Marco GRC Plankstadt '17 II 256 32 233 41 210 38 699 111 2

25 54 Goschala, Roland Marburger GSRC 306 34 233 40 258 36 797 110 1

26 6 Salzmann, Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 326 41 228 40 414 28 968 109 3

27 48 Hoffmann, Marcel GSRC Darmstadt 469 34 313 33 224 42 1006 109 2

28 29 Wagner, Doris GKC Rottenburg/ N 2008 50 48 142 36 346 24 538 108 0

29 53 Filipp, Karl- Walter GRSC Mannheim 1999 426 31 241 39 172 38 839 108 1

30 56 Leineweber, Günter GSRC Pforzheim 08 118 39 377 31 211 36 706 106 1

31 30 Storz, Elke GKC Rottenburg/ N 2008 146 35 311 35 300 34 757 104 0

32 38 Marx, Edgar GSRF Wetzlar I 287 36 409 26 216 41 912 103 1

33 37 Ros, Volker GSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 394 29 283 32 360 42 1037 103 3

34 1 Hiller, Frank GKFC Neuhausen 2017 224 35 114 45 417 22 755 102 2

35 36 Plate, Marcus GSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 I 260 35 395 30 282 36 937 101 3

36 32 Rückershäuser, Karl Marburger GSRC 126 43 373 24 336 33 835 100 0

37 51 Emig, Frank GRSC Mannheim 1999 378 27 200 33 256 39 834 99 0

38 31 Akbulut, Orhan Marburger GSRC 468 26 194 42 296 31 958 99 0

39 7 Ruff, Georg GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 376 24 76 46 244 28 696 98 1

40 44 v. Speicher, Helena GSRC Kassel 89/ 93 221 34 254 31 246 33 721 98 0
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41 33 Mai, Ina GSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 I 323 28 263 37 221 32 807 97 0

42 47 Josic, Zeljo GSRC Darmstadt 239 33 409 32 362 32 1010 97 0

43 52 Schmitt, Peter GRSC Mannheim 1999 277 35 253 36 513 26 1043 97 1

44 46 Sturm, Thorsten GSRC Darmstadt 117 38 374 25 232 31 723 94 0

45 24 Auer, Klaus GRC Plankstadt '17 II 444 32 292 34 443 28 1179 94 3

46 57 Leineweber, Heike GSRC Pforzheim 08 278 32 209 33 340 28 827 93 0

47 49 Frühwein, Rheinhilde GSRC Darmstadt 197 40 319 31 396 22 912 93 0

48 34 Mai, Erich GSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 I 351 27 413 32 250 33 1014 92 0

49 41 Zehlicke, Peter GSRF Wetzlar I 357 24 216 43 466 24 1039 91 2

50 2 Hiller, Karin GKFC Neuhausen 2017 302 34 310 31 397 24 1009 89 1

51 27 Lauer, Peter GRC Plankstadt '17 368 31 337 31 436 27 1141 89 0

52 18 Helmling, Steffi GRC Plankstadt '17 I 348 35 446 22 208 31 1002 88 1

53 50 Marschner, Richard GSRC Darmstadt 303 34 420 24 465 30 1188 88 0

54 35 Barthel, Stefan GSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 I 147 36 260 31 498 20 905 87 0

55 39 Marx, Monika GSRF Wetzlar I 332 30 339 27 354 30 1025 87 0

56 55 Eisenhauer, Frank GRSC Mannheim 1999 285 27 416 27 394 32 1095 86 0

57 58 Happel, Helga GSRC Pforzheim 08 331 34 310 27 459 21 1100 82 0

58 40 Zehlicke, Simone GSRF Wetzlar I 439 21 308 31 403 23 1150 75 1



 17.11.2018
 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 AS WP

1 Pfliegerdörfer, Stefan Fink- Strauß, Susanne 181 91 376 82 312 99 869 272

2 Kapitke, Helmut Markovic, Ankica 429 93 300 92 488 87 1217 272

3 Hansmann, Bernd Caripdis, Tasso 561 82 624 71 300 101 1485 254

4 Wolff, Henry Milles, Hans 371 83 616 68 223 97 1210 248

5 Marschner Dietmar Wehren, René 424 84 699 66 327 98 1450 248

6 Hiller, Karin Wälde, Rolf 441 84 553 76 573 72 1567 232

7 Salzmann, Harald Milles, Susan 421 85 315 90 839 54 1575 229

8 Krämer, Hartmut Helmling, Marco 432 77 454 74 346 76 1232 227

9 v. Speicher, Michael v. Speicher, Helena 396 78 301 83 572 66 1269 227

10 Seiberlich, Harald Weber, Angelika 373 76 491 80 525 71 1389 227

11 Hiller, Frank Müller, Thomas 335 77 330 82 628 63 1293 222

12 Filipp, Karl- Walter Goschala, Roland 732 65 474 79 430 74 1636 218

13 Diemer, Bernd Lauer, Peter 524 74 539 67 686 72 1749 213

14 Wagner, Doris Storz, Elke 196 83 453 71 646 58 1295 212

15 Helmling, Steffi Voegtle, Hans 460 75 657 57 364 79 1481 211

16 Josic, Zeljo Hoffmann, Marcel 708 67 722 65 586 74 2016 206

17 Pulver, Nicole Auer, Klaus 742 65 435 76 655 64 1832 205

18 Leineweber, Günter Leineweber, Heike 396 71 586 64 551 64 1533 199

19 Akbulut, Orhan Rückershäuser, Karl 594 69 567 66 632 64 1793 199

20 Emig, Frank Schmitt, Peter 655 62 453 69 769 65 1877 196

21 Marx, Edgar Marx, Monika 619 66 748 53 570 71 1937 190

22 Mai, Ina Mai, Erich 674 55 676 69 471 65 1821 189

23 Zehlicke, Simone Zehlicke, Peter 796 45 524 74 869 47 2189 166

 AS             WP  AS             WP  AS             WP
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       Rommè - Mannschaftswertung 17.11.2018

Platz : Verein :
AS WP

1 Ludwigsburger GSRC 613 173 1280 135 545 208 2438 516

2 GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II 875 163 1001 159 817 177 2693 499

3 GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I 1207 152 762 162 922 150 2891 464

4 GKFC Neuhausen 2017 713 163 808 159 1380 127 2901 449

5 GRC Plankstadt '17 II 1110 137 879 152 1021 150 3010 439

6 GRC Plankstadt '17 I 897 156 1158 135 869 140 2924 431

7 GRSC Mannheim 1999 1387 127 927 148 1199 139 3513 414

8 GSRC Darmstadt 1022 145 1415 121 1214 127 3651 393

9 GSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 I 1081 126 1331 130 1251 121 3663 377

10 GSRF Wetzlar I 1415 111 1272 127 1439 118 4126 356
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             Mannschaftswertung :

Platz S.Nr. Ludwigsburger GSRC AS WP

13 Pfliegerdörfer, Stefan 80 43 282 42 119 47 481 132

14 Fink- Strauß, Susanne 101 48 94 40 193 52 388 140

15 Schwarzbäcker, Christine 272 30 327 37 145 47 744 114

16 Marschner Dietmar 160 52 577 16 88 62 825 130

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2438 516

Platz S.Nr. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd II AS WP

9 Milles, Susan 95 44 87 50 425 26 607 120

 10 Milles, Hans 219 37 290 38 92 50 601 125

11 Hansmann, Bernd 254 37 162 37 132 53 548 127

12 Caripdis, Tasso 307 45 462 34 168 48 937 127

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2693 499

Platz S.Nr. GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd I AS WP

5 Markovic, Ankica 353 41 132 46 133 47 618 134

6 Salzmann, Harald 326 41 228 40 414 28 968 109

7 Ruff, Georg 376 24 76 46 244 28 696 98

8 Wolff, Henry 152 46 326 30 131 47 609 123

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2891 464

Platz S.Nr. GKFC Neuhausen 2017 AS WP

1 Hiller, Frank 224 35 114 45 417 22 755 102

2 Hiller, Karin 302 34 310 31 397 24 1009 89

3 Müller, Thomas 111 42 216 37 211 41 538 120

4 Kapitke, Helmut 76 52 168 46 355 40 599 138

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2901 449

Platz S.Nr. GRC Plankstadt '17 II AS WP

22 Helmling, Marco 256 32 233 41 210 38 699 111

23 Pulver, Nicole 298 33 143 42 212 36 653 111

24 Auer, Klaus 444 32 292 34 443 28 1179 94

25 Voegtle, Hans 112 40 211 35 156 48 479 123

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3010 439
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Platz S.Nr. GRC Plankstadt '17 I AS WP

18 Helmling, Steffi 348 35 446 22 208 31 1002 88

19 Seiberlich, Harald 190 36 348 38 315 39 853 113

20 Weber, Angelika 183 40 143 42 210 32 536 114

21 Krämer, Hartmut 176 45 221 33 136 38 533 116

Abschluß Ergebnis : 2924 431

Platz S.Nr. GRSC Mannheim 1999 AS WP

51 Emig, Frank 378 27 200 33 256 39 834 99

 52 Schmitt, Peter 277 35 253 36 513 26 1043 97

53 Filipp, Karl- Walter 426 31 241 39 172 38 839 108

54 Goschala, Roland 306 34 233 40 258 36 797 110

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3513 414

Platz S.Nr. GSRC Darmstadt AS WP

46 Sturm, Thorsten 117 38 374 25 232 31 723 94

47 Josic, Zeljo 239 33 409 32 362 32 1010 97

48 Hoffmann, Marcel 469 34 313 33 224 42 1006 109

49 Frühwein, Rheinhilde 197 40 319 31 396 22 912 93

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3651 393

Platz S.Nr. GSC "Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 I AS WP

33 Mai, Ina 323 28 263 37 221 32 807 97

34 Mai, Erich 351 27 413 32 250 33 1014 92

35 Barthel, Stefan 147 36 260 31 498 20 905 87

36 Plate, Marcus 260 35 395 30 282 36 937 101

Abschluß Ergebnis : 3663 377

Platz S.Nr. GSRF Wetzlar I AS WP

38 Marx, Edgar 287 36 409 26 216 41 912 103

39 Marx, Monika 332 30 339 27 354 30 1025 87

40 Zehlicke, Simone 439 21 308 31 403 23 1150 75

41 Zehlicke, Peter 357 24 216 43 466 24 1039 91

Abschluß Ergebnis : 4126 356
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